
 

 

 

OUTBOUND TIME PICKUP FOR RETURN TIME

Westbourne Square café 08:42 Bus leaves Westbourne Square 10:55

Southbourne Tesco 08:45 Rowlands Castle 11:02

Racton 08:48 Stansted Park Garden Centre 11:11

Lordington 08:49 Westbourne Square café 11:19

Walderton 08:52 Southbourne Tesco 11:23

Stoughton 08:55 Racton 11:33

East Marden 09:04 Lordington 11:34

Compton 09:12 Walderton 11:36

West Marden 09:16 Stoughton 11:37

Forestside 09:20 East Marden 11:45

Deanlane End 09:23 Compton 11:45

DESTINATION TIME West Marden 11:49

Rowlands Castle 09:27 Forestside 11:49

Stansted Park Garden Centre 09:36 Deanlane End 11:52

Westbourne Square café 09:44 Thorney Island 12:12


